

Pachet materiale pentru constructii, reparatii si intretinere

I.D.: 82003963

Data publicarii: 11.05.23 Coduri CPV: 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 5.552,63 RON - 5.552,63 RON

Descriere: OMPA CIRCULARE 40*60 GRUNF371 BUC 1 2525.2101 2525.21 3005 A SUPAPA SIG 1 1/4 2.5BARI BUC 2 74.7899 149.58 178 A SUPAPA SENS 2" BUC 2 111.7647 223.53 266 A VAS EXPANSIUNE 200L IMERA BUC 2 768.0672 1536.13 1828 A FILTRU Y 2" BUC 2 79.8319 159.66 190 A NIPLU ZINC 2-6/4 BUC 2 18.4874 36.97 44 A SURUB HEX M14*80 BUC 16 1.6807 26.89 32 A PIULITA HEX M14 934 G8 ZN/200 CUTII 0.08 55.4622 4.44 5.28 A SAIBA PLATA M14 127 ZN/200 CUTII 0.08 18.4874 1.48 1.76 A TERMOMETRU ORIZONTAL BUC 2 34.4538 68.91 82 A SEMIOLANDEZ CU FI 18*3/4 BUC 5 5.4622 27.31 32.5 A TEU CU 18*18*18 BUC 2 3.0252 6.05 7.2 A COT CU INT-INT 18*90 BUC 4 2.1008 8.4 10 A COT CU INT-INT 18*45 BUC 2 2.9412 5.88 7 A ADAPTOR INT-INT 18-1/2 BUC 2 3.3613 6.72 8 A 679581 NIPLU ALAMA 280 1102 1/2 BUC 2 2.7731 5.55 6.6 A ROBINET APA FLUTURE 1/2 FF BUC 2 12.1849 24.37 29 A COT ZN MF 1/2 BUC 4 2.9412 11.76 14 A OLANDEZ ZN MF 1" BUC 7 14.2857 100 119 A COT PVC 40-45 BUC 16 0.8406 13.45 16.01 A TEAVA PVC 40 2ML BUC 2 6.7227 13.45 16.01 A TEAVA PVC 40 1ML BUC 2 3.5294 7.06 8.4 A TEAVA PVC 40 0.5M BUC 2 2.9412 5.88 7 A TEAVA CU 18*1.0 L-3M BUC 2 72.6891 145.38 173 A TUB INOX FLEXIBIL D200 ML 1.5 47.8992 71.85 85.5 A COLIER TUB INOX 191-203 BUC 1 16.8067 16.81 20 A TEU ZINC 1" FFF BUC 4 7.563 30.25 36 A NIPLU ZINC 1* 45328060 BUC 6 4.6218 27.73 33 A FILTRU Y 1" SUNVAL BUC 1 30.6723 30.67 36.5 A REDUCTIE ZINC 6/4-1" BUC 2 5.8824 11.76 14 A RACORD CU OLANDEZ PP 32*1" BUC 3 12.605 37.82 45 A TEAVA PP FIBRA COMPOZIT PN20 ALBA 32MM BUC 8